60m jooks

7,95
8,10
8,12
8,12
8,13
8,14
8,16
8,20
8,21
8,22
(10)
8,23
8,26
8,37
8,37
8,39
8,40
8,41
8,41
8,43
8,44
(20)
8,44
8,45
8,46
8,46
8,46
8,50
8,51
8,51
8,51
8,53
(30)
8,54
8,55
8,57
8,57
8,58
8,59
8,60
8,61
8,61
8,61
(40)
8,61
8,62
8,63
8,64
8,66
8,66
8,66
8,66
8,66
8,67
(50)

Annabel Kutman
Sarah Ellermaa
Kristella Jurkatamm
Oilme Véro

Janika Skuratovskaja
Liis Roose

Kreete Verlin

Reena Koll

Brigita Viik

Juudit Kure-Pohhomov

Marit Jukk

Terje Meister
Vanessa Jalakas
Berit Betten Naarits
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Kelli Marie Jaama
Anni Eerik

Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Triina Maasik
Kristiina Lepiku

Dea Lepik

Viktoria Linde

Margot Meri

Grete-Kai Teeaér
Marian Metsar
Emma-Johanna Vaniko
Sandra Jasner
Hanna-Mai Vaikla

Kadi Kaart

Keity Kokla

Kristina Tillart
Marita Tilk

Kertu Roose

Vivijan Villak
Carmen Silluta
Christyn Liiva
Inger-Helene Vérat
Johanna-Britt Haabu
Janne Liiker

Mariliis Muuga

Kristin Saua
Liisbeth Salutee
Keit Kalk

Sigrid Saaremée
Ragne Evert
Karina Kabrits
Kairin Koop
Johanna llves

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg

Elisabeth Saal

13.11.1997 Tartu U. ASK
10.04.1995 SK Fortis
09.04.1996 Audentese SK
02.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.05.1996 KJK Juunior
03.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.1997 SK Fortis
15.11.1996 KJK Harta
01.06.1996 SK Altius
12.09.1995 Tartu U. ASK

16.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
31.01.1995 Raplamaa KJK
08.02.1995 Audentese SK
07.11.1996 SK Fortis
06.11.1997 KJK Ldunaldvi
08.07.1996 SK Fortis
25.07.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
17.01.1996 Tartu U. ASK
23.02.1997 SK Lindon
06.09.1995 SK Fortis

14.06.1996 KJK Jarvala
07.02.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev
30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport
02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport
13.03.1997 Audentese SK
15.06.1996 SK Fortis
09.02.1997 SK Fortis
31.05.1997 KJK Ldunaldvi
30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport
23.01.1998 Tartu U. ASK

22.04.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIK
17.05.1995 KIK TIPP
07.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK
19.04.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
15.07.1997 SK Fortis
01.01.1998 KJK TIPP
18.02.1996 SK Altius
27.08.1995 SK Fortis
14.11.1995 Audentese SK
17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

20.07.1998

27.02.1995 KJK TIPP
28.03.1997

10.03.1998 KJK Harta
16.03.1995 SK Fortis
07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.06.1996 SK Maret-Sport
05.01.1999

16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44
07.03.1995 SK Fortis

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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tv
tb
tb
tb
tb

tb
tb
tb
ta

tb
tb
tb
tb
tv
tb
ta
tb
tb
tb

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tc
tv
tb
tv

tb
tb
ta
tb
tv
7kl
tb
tb
tb
nl3

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb

tb
tn
nl5
tb

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej
ej
ej
ej

ej

ej
ej

€j
€]
v

ej

ej

ej

ej

v
€j

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Véru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tallinn

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Véru

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

16.01.2011
21.12.2010
07.01.2011
05.05.2011
21.12.2010
12.02.2011
12.01.2011
19.03.2011
22.01.2011
21.12.2010

06.02.2011
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
12.01.2011
16.01.2011
12.01.2011
21.12.2010
06.02.2011
07.01.2011
11.12.2010

16.02.2011
12.01.2011
10.12.2010
21.12.2010
19.03.2011
11.12.2010
11.12.2010
16.01.2011
19.03.2011
16.01.2011

22.01.2011
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
21.12.2010
16.01.2011
15.03.2011
08.01.2011
11.12.2010
21.12.2010
01.04.2011

05.05.2011
21.12.2010
10.12.2010
06.01.2011
11.12.2010
05.01.2011
12.01.2011
16.01.2011
01.04.2011
11.12.2010
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8,67 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.1996 SK Leksi 44 nl5 7v  Tallinn/Lasnaméae 01.04.2011



